DETAILED CONTENTS

Preface xix

Widespread Use of Case Study Research but Little
Methodological Guidance xix
Purpose and Scope of This Book XX
Diversity of Applications in This Book XX
Methodological Topics XXi
The Book s Five Parts Xxii

Boxes Calling Attention to 26 Different

Methodological Situations XXV
Inside Stories and Classroom Exercises XXV
New Material in This Third Edition XXV
Concluding Remarks XXVi
Acknowledgments xxix
About the Author xxxi
Part . Starting Points 1
Chapter 1. A (Very) Brief Refresher on the Case Study Method 3
A. Case Studies as a Research (Not Teaching) Method 4
An Abbreviated Definition 4
When to Use the Case Study Method 4
Caveats and Concerns in Doing Case Study Research 5
B. Three Steps in Designing Case Studies 6
1. Defining a “Case” 6
2. Selecting One of Four Types of Case Study Designs 7
3. Using Theory in Design Work 9
C. Case Study Data Collection 10
Varieties of Sources of Case Study Data 10
Direct Observations: Two Examples 11
Open-Ended Interviews 12
Archival Records 12
Triangulating Evidence From Multiple Sources 13
Using a Case Study Protocol 13
Collecting Data About Rival Explanations 14
Presenting Case Study Evidence 14
D. Case Study Data Analysis 15
Techniques for Analyzing Case Study Data 15



When Sufficient Quantitative Data Are Relevant and Available

Cross-Case Synthesis for Multiple-Case Studies
E. Generalizing From Case Studies

F. Comments About the Positioning of the Case Study Method

Chapter 2. Field Notes
Introductory Note
Lt. Harry Erroll
Firehouse No. 10
Neighborhood Streets

Three Community Organizations (a study in contrasts?)

Around the Neighborhood
Fire Hazards
Concluding Remarks

- INSIDE STORY FOR CHAPTER 2

&

Posing Initial Research Questions
For Class Discussion or Written Assignment

Chapter 3. The Role of Theory in Doing Case Studies
What Is the Role of Theory in Doing Case Studies?
Exploratory Case Studies

The Exploratory Issue: The Need to Create a
Framework of Study
1llustrative Results and Key Lessons
Case Selection and Screening: Criteria and Procedures
The Research Issue: Linking Job Training and
Economic Development at the Local Level
Unit of Analysis
Criteria for Selecting Cases
Case Screening
Key Lessons
Descriptive Case Studies
Multiple-Case Design
The Research Issue: Categorical Versus
Noncategorical Education
Selection of Cases
Development of Descriptive Scenarios
Results
Key Lessons
Explanatory Case Studies I: Factor Theories
The Research Issue: How to Attract High-Tech
Firms to New Locations
Data Collection and Findings From Firms in
Nine High-Tech or Industrial Parks
Key Lessons

17
17
18
19

21
22
22
23
23
23
24
25
25

26

26
26

27
28
29

30
31
32

33
34
35
35
39
39
39

40
40
41
41
42
42

43

43
45



Explanatory Case Studies II: “How” and “Why” Theories
The Research Issue: How and Why Do Research
Findings Get Into Practical Use?
Results
Key Lessons
Conclusions

Part Il. Descriptive Case Studies

Chapter 4. Start-Up for a Newly Appointed Education Leader

Introduction: School Systems in the United States
A Major Reform Goal: Data-Driven School Systems
Conditions Confronted by the New Superintendent
Trying to Create Early Successes and Support

Two Literacy Initiatives

Data-Driven Results

Community and Union Reactions
Reorganizing for Reform

Reorganizing the District 5 Schools

Reorganizing the District

-~ InsiDE STORY FOR CHAPTER 4

Elite Interviews
For Class Discussion or Written Assignment

Chapter S. Citizens on Patrol

Studying Citizen Patrols
Residential Crime Prevention
Defining Citizen Patrols

The Rangefield Urban Citizens Patrol
Origins
Patrol Operations
Patrol Organization
Relationships With the Local Police

#  INSIDE STORY FOR CHAPTER 5
X

Y Personal Security When Doing Fieldwork
For Class Discussion or Written Assignment

Chapter 6. A Case Study of a Neighborhood Organization
Initiation and Structure of the Organization
Organizational Origins
Organizational Evolution
Revitalization Activities and Their Support
Relationship to Voluntary Associations and Networks
Relationship to City Government

45

46
47
47
48

49

51
52
53
53
54
54
55
55
55
55
56

56

56
57

59
60
60
61
62
62
63
64
65

66

66
67

69
71
71
76
77
79
80



Outcomes
Condition of the Neighborhood
Residents’ Perceptions
Race and Social Justice
List of Respondents and Annotated Bibliography

% InsiDE STORY FOR CHAPTER 6

Being the Subject of Questions, Not the Questioner
For Class Discussion or Written Assignment

Part IIl. Explanatory Case Studies

Chapter 7. A Nutshell Example: The Effect of a Federal Award on a
University Computer Science Department

- InsiDE STORY FOR CHAPTER 7

Self-Reported Data
For Class Discussion or Written Assignment

Chapter 8. Essential Ingredients of Explanatory Case Studies:
Three Drug Prevention Examples

Simplified Case Example No. 1:

Town Meetings Galvanize Action Against Drug Dealing
Simplified Case Example No. 2:

Interagency Collaboration to Reduce BWTI Incidents
Simplified Case Example No. 3:

Designated Driver Program, Delivered Through Vendors

- INsIDE STORY FOR CHAPTER 8

Shortened Case Studies
For Class Discussion or Written Assignment

Chapter 9. Transforming a Business Firm Through Strategic
Planning
Company Profile and Conditions Leading to Change
Defense Industry Consolidation, Leadership Change,
and Rising Production Volumes Spur Changes
Change Process Begins With Solving
Production System Problems
Strategic Plan Transforms the Business
Marketing: Targeting Valued Customers
Manufacturing: Supporting Customers’ Needs
Investing in Human Resources
Information Systems: Improving Customer Service
Enhancing Community Involvement
Results: Sales and Wages Increase, Along With Supplier
Consolidation in Tight Labor Market
Conclusion. Strategic Planning Leads to
Multiple Changes, Making Rheaco a Transformed Firm

82
82
83
85
87

37

87
87

91
93

93
93

95
97
99

100
102

102
102

103
104

104

105
106
107
109
110
111
111

111

113



Chronology
®  |NSIDE STORY FOR CHAPTER 9

&3

Chronologies
For Class Discussion or Written Assignment

Chapter 10. Rival Explanations
Craft Rivals
Substantive Rivals
Directly Competing Rivals
Overlapping Roles
An Example of Directly Competing Explanations in a
Case Study
Whether Military Base Closures Produce
Catastrophic Impacts or Not
Explanations for Changes in Three Illustrative Sectors
Conclusion
An Example of Overlapping Explanations in a Case Study
Why a Fortune 50 Company Went Qut of
Business After Only 40 Years
Clinging to a Corporate Culture
An Absence of Strategic Planning and Thinking
Conclusion

Part IV. Cross-Case Syntheses

Chapter 11. Proposal Processing by Public and Private Universities
Introduction to the Case Study
The Time Needed to Process and Submit Proposals
Methodology
Cross-Case Findings
Costs of Preparing Proposals
Methodology
Cross-Case Findings

#  INSIDE STORY FOR CHAPTER 11
£

Posing Questions for Further Research
For Class Discussion or Written Assignment

Chapter 12. Case Studies of Transformed Firms
Why Study Transformed Firms?
The Staying Power of Transformation
Case Studies of Transformed Firms
What Is a Transformed Firm?
Contrasting Transformation With (Only)
Manufacturing Process Improvements
Toward an Operational Definition

114
115

115
116

117
119
120
120
121

121

121
123
125
125

125
126
127
128

131

133
134
136
136
137
138
138
140

142

142
142

145
146
146
146
150

150
151



What Kind of Transformation Did the Firms Experience?
Compiling Data From Individual Case Studies
Application of Operational Definition in the

Cross-Case Synthesis
Firms Not Quite Transformed
Transformed Firms

Did the Transformations Share Common Conditions?

New Product Lines Can Drive Transformation

Desire for Productivity Gains Also Can Drive Transformation

Change in CEO as an Initiating Event
CEQs’ Visions and Subsequent Actions
CEQs’ Leadership Over External Technical Assistance
Issues to Be Addressed in the Future
Summary: General Lessons About Transformed Firms

InsiDE SToRY FOR CHAPTER 12

Implementing Exemplary Case Designs
For Class Discussion or Written Assignment

Part V. Case Study Evaluations

Chapter 13. Evaluation of a Community Coalition
I. Introduction to Case Study Evaluations
The Challenge of Doing Evaluations
What Are Evaluations?
Evaluation of a Community Coalition
as a Concrete Application
II. Designing a Case Study Evaluation
Defining the “Case”
Theorizing About the Case: Activities and Their Qutcomes
Theorizing in the Community Coalition Example
III. Collecting Case Study Evaluation Data
Data Collection Procedures
Data Collected About the Community Coalition
IV. Analyzing Case Study Evaluation Data
Data Analysis Procedures
Analysis of the Community Coalition Data
Conclusion

ﬁ INsiDe STory ForR CHAPTER 13

Media Reports as Evidence
For Class Discussion or Written Assignment

Chapter 14. Sheriff’s Combined Auto Theft Task Force
Contextual Conditions
Earlier, Single-Jurisdiction Efforts
Formation of a Multijurisdictional Task Force
A Complementary Initiative

151
151

157
157
158
159
159
159
159
160
160
161
161

162

162
162

165

167
167
167
168

170
171
171
171
172
172
172
173
175
175
176
178

179

179
179

181
182
182
183
184



Implementation of the Practice
Outcomes to Date
Chronology

% INsIDE STORY FOR CHAPTER 14
)

Studying Innovations
For Class Discussion or Written Assignment

Chapter 15. Technical Assistance for HIV/AIDS Community Planning
Introduction: A Framework for Assessing the Effectiveness of
Technical Assistance (TA)
Defining Relevant Ouicomes
Selecting the Cases
Collecting Data
Documented Outcomes, Varieties of TA Studied, and
Possible Rival Explanations for the Outcomes
Outcomes Associated With the TA by the TA Network
How TA Might Have Worked to Produce the TA Outcomes
Rival Explanations for the Observed Outcomes
Individual Hypotheses Regarding Successful TA Delivery:
Findings and Future Implications
;2 Joint Definition of TA Needs
H,: Externally Defined TA Objectives
H;: Collaboration Among T4 Providers
H,: Series of TA Events
H5
H 6

T

: Coordination With Other Federal Agencies
: Informing National TA Providers of
T4 Network Activities

H,: Reactive and Proactive TA

Hy: Long-Range TA Planning

% INSIDE STORY FoR CHAPTER 15
Collecting Data From Social Networks
For Class Discussion or Written Assignment

References

Index

184
186
187

188

188
188

1971

192
192
194
196

196
196
199
202

203
203
204
207
208
209

209
210
210

211

211
211

213
217



