## **DETAILED CONTENTS**

Preface	xix
Widespread Use of Case Study Research but Little	
Methodological Guidance	xix
Purpose and Scope of This Book	XX
Diversity of Applications in This Book	xx
Methodological Topics	xxi
The Book's Five Parts	xxii
Boxes Calling Attention to 26 Different	
Methodological Situations	XXV
Inside Stories and Classroom Exercises	xxv
New Material in This Third Edition	XXV
Concluding Remarks	xxvi
Acknowledgments	xxix
About the Author	xxxi
Part I. Starting Points	1
Chapter 1. A (Very) Brief Refresher on the Case Study Method	3
A. Case Studies as a Research (Not Teaching) Method	4
An Abbreviated Definition	4
When to Use the Case Study Method	4
Caveats and Concerns in Doing Case Study Research	5
B. Three Steps in Designing Case Studies	6
1. Defining a "Case"	6
2. Selecting One of Four Types of Case Study Designs	7
3. Using Theory in Design Work	9
C. Case Study Data Collection	10
Variation of Sources of Cano Study Data	10

10
10
11
12
12
13
13
14
14
15
15

When Sufficient Quantitative Data Are Relevant and Available	17
Cross-Case Synthesis for Multiple-Case Studies	17
E. Generalizing From Case Studies	18
F. Comments About the Positioning of the Case Study Method	19
Chapter 2. Field Notes	21
Introductory Note	22
Lt. Harry Erroll	22
Firehouse No. 10	23
Neighborhood Streets	23
Three Community Organizations (a study in contrasts?)	23
Around the Neighborhood	24
Fire Hazards	25
Concluding Remarks	25
Multiple Story for Chapter 2	26
Posing Initial Research Questions	26
For Class Discussion or Written Assignment	26
Chapter 3. The Role of Theory in Doing Case Studies	27
What Is the Role of Theory in Doing Case Studies?	28
Exploratory Case Studies	29
The Exploratory Issue: The Need to Create a	
Framework of Study	30
Illustrative Results and Key Lessons	31
Case Selection and Screening: Criteria and Procedures	32
The Research Issue: Linking Job Training and	
Economic Development at the Local Level	33
Unit of Analysis	34
Criteria for Selecting Cases	35
Case Screening	35
Key Lessons	39
Descriptive Case Studies	39
Multiple-Case Design	39
The Research Issue: Categorical Versus	
Noncategorical Education	40
Selection of Cases	40
Development of Descriptive Scenarios	41
Results	41
Key Lessons	42
Explanatory Case Studies I: Factor Theories	42
The Research Issue: How to Attract High-Tech	
Firms to New Locations	43
Data Collection and Findings From Firms in	
Nine High-Tech or Industrial Parks	43
Key Lessons	45

	Explanatory Case Studies II: "How" and "Why" Theories	45
	The Research Issue: How and Why Do Research	46
	Findings Get Into Practical Use?	40 47
	Results Kay Langung	47
	Key Lessons	47
	Conclusions	40
Par	t II. Descriptive Case Studies	49
Cha	pter 4. Start-Up for a Newly Appointed Education Leader	51
	Introduction: School Systems in the United States	52
	A Major Reform Goal: Data-Driven School Systems	53
	Conditions Confronted by the New Superintendent	53
	Trying to Create Early Successes and Support	54
	Two Literacy Initiatives	54
	Data-Driven Results	55
	Community and Union Reactions	55
	Reorganizing for Reform	55
	Reorganizing the District's Schools	55
	Reorganizing the District	56
	Inside Story for Chapter 4	56
N.	Elite Interviews	56
	For Class Discussion or Written Assignment	57
Cha	pter 5. Citizens on Patrol	59
	Studying Citizen Patrols	60
	Residential Crime Prevention	60
	Defining Citizen Patrols	61
	The Rangefield Urban Citizens Patrol	62
	Origins	62
	Patrol Operations	63
	Patrol Organization	64
	Relationships With the Local Police	65
	Inside Story for Chapter 5	66
R	Personal Security When Doing Fieldwork	66
	For Class Discussion or Written Assignment	67
Chaj	pter 6. A Case Study of a Neighborhood Organization	69
	Initiation and Structure of the Organization	71
	Organizational Origins	71
	Organizational Evolution	76
	Revitalization Activities and Their Support	77
	Relationship to Voluntary Associations and Networks	79
	Relationship to City Government	80

	Outcomes	82
	Condition of the Neighborhood	82
	Residents' Perceptions	83
	Race and Social Justice	85
	List of Respondents and Annotated Bibliography	87
<b>3</b>	Inside Story for Chapter 6	87
X	Being the Subject of Questions, Not the Questioner	87
	For Class Discussion or Written Assignment	87
Parl	t III. Explanatory Case Studies	89
Chaj	pter 7. A Nutshell Example: The Effect of a Federal Award on a	91
	University Computer Science Department	
S.	Inside Story for Chapter 7	93
X	Self-Reported Data	93
	For Class Discussion or Written Assignment	93
Chaj	pter 8. Essential Ingredients of Explanatory Case Studies:	
	Three Drug Prevention Examples	95
	Simplified Case Example No. 1:	07
	Town Meetings Galvanize Action Against Drug Dealing	97
	Simplified Case Example No. 2: Interagency Collaboration to Reduce BWI Incidents	99
	Simplified Case Example No. 3:	,,
	Designated Driver Program, Delivered Through Vendors	100
His	Inside Story for Chapter 8	102
Ŷ	Shortened Case Studies	102
<b>y \</b>	For Class Discussion or Written Assignment	102
	Ŭ	
Chaj	pter 9. Transforming a Business Firm Through Strategic Planning	103
	Company Profile and Conditions Leading to Change	103
	Defense Industry Consolidation, Leadership Change,	101
	and Rising Production Volumes Spur Changes	104
	Change Process Begins With Solving	
	Production System Problems	105
	Strategic Plan Transforms the Business	106
	Marketing: Targeting Valued Customers	107
	Manufacturing: Supporting Customers' Needs	109
	Investing in Human Resources	110
	Information Systems: Improving Customer Service	111
	Enhancing Community Involvement Results: Sales and Wages Increase, Along With Supplier	111
	Consolidation in Tight Labor Market	111
	Conclusion: Strategic Planning Leads to	111
	Multiple Changes, Making Rheaco a Transformed Firm	113

	Chronology	114
÷	Inside Story for Chapter 9	115
	Chronologies	115
	For Class Discussion or Written Assignment	116
Cha	pter 10. Rival Explanations	117
-	Craft Rivals	119
	Substantive Rivals	120
	Directly Competing Rivals	120
	Overlapping Roles	121
	An Example of Directly Competing Explanations in a	
	Case Study	121
	Whether Military Base Closures Produce	
	Catastrophic Impacts or Not	121
	Explanations for Changes in Three Illustrative Sectors	123
	Conclusion	125
	An Example of Overlapping Explanations in a Case Study	125
	Why a Fortune 50 Company Went Out of	
	Business After Only 40 Years	125
	Clinging to a Corporate Culture	126
	An Absence of Strategic Planning and Thinking	127
	Conclusion	128

## Part IV. Cross-Case Syntheses

131

Chapter 11. Proposal Processing by Public and Private Universities	133
Introduction to the Case Study	134
The Time Needed to Process and Submit Proposals	136
Methodology	136
Cross-Case Findings	137
Costs of Preparing Proposals	138
Methodology	138
Cross-Case Findings	140
🚓 Inside Story for Chapter 11	142
Posing Questions for Further Research	142
For Class Discussion or Written Assignment	142
Chapter 12. Case Studies of Transformed Firms	145
Why Study Transformed Firms?	146
The Staying Power of Transformation	146
Case Studies of Transformed Firms	146
What Is a Transformed Firm?	150
Contrasting Transformation With (Only)	
Manufacturing Process Improvements	150
Toward an Operational Definition	151

	What Kind of Transformation Did the Firms Experience?	151
	Compiling Data From Individual Case Studies	151
	Application of Operational Definition in the	
	Cross-Case Synthesis	157
	Firms Not Quite Transformed	157
	Transformed Firms	158
	Did the Transformations Share Common Conditions?	159
	New Product Lines Can Drive Transformation	159
	Desire for Productivity Gains Also Can Drive Transformation	159
	Change in CEO as an Initiating Event	159
	CEOs' Visions and Subsequent Actions	160
	CEOs' Leadership Over External Technical Assistance	160
	Issues to Be Addressed in the Future	161
	Summary: General Lessons About Transformed Firms	161
÷.	Inside Story for Chapter 12	162
Ŷ.	Implementing Exemplary Case Designs	162
-	For Class Discussion or Written Assignment	162
Par	t V. Case Study Evaluations	165
	pter 13. Evaluation of a Community Coalition	167
Chaj	I. Introduction to Case Study Evaluations	167
	The Challenge of Doing Evaluations	167
	What Are Evaluations?	168
	Evaluation of a Community Coalition	100
	as a Concrete Application	170
	II. Designing a Case Study Evaluation	171
	Defining the "Case"	171
	Theorizing About the Case: Activities and Their Outcomes	171
	Theorizing hour the Case. Activities and Their Outcomes Theorizing in the Community Coalition Example	172
	III. Collecting Case Study Evaluation Data	172
	Data Collection Procedures	172
	Data Collected About the Community Coalition	172
	IV. Analyzing Case Study Evaluation Data	175
	Data Analysis Procedures	175
	Analysis of the Community Coalition Data	176
	Conclusion	178
	Inside Story for Chapter 13	179
X	Media Reports as Evidence	179
	For Class Discussion or Written Assignment	179
Cha	pter 14. Sheriff's Combined Auto Theft Task Force	181
	Contextual Conditions	182
	Earlier, Single-Jurisdiction Efforts	182
	Formation of a Multijurisdictional Task Force	183
	A Complementary Initiative	184

	Implementation of the Practice	184
	Outcomes to Date	186
	Chronology	187
	Inside Story for Chapter 14	188
R	Studying Innovations	188
	For Class Discussion or Written Assignment	188
Chaj	pter 15. Technical Assistance for HIV/AIDS Community Planning	191
	Introduction: A Framework for Assessing the Effectiveness of	
	Technical Assistance (TA)	192
	Defining Relevant Outcomes	192
	Selecting the Cases	194
	Collecting Data	196
	Documented Outcomes, Varieties of TA Studied, and	
	Possible Rival Explanations for the Outcomes	196
	Outcomes Associated With the TA by the TA Network	196
	How TA Might Have Worked to Produce the TA Outcomes	199
	Rival Explanations for the Observed Outcomes	202
	Individual Hypotheses Regarding Successful TA Delivery:	
	Findings and Future Implications	203
	$H_{j}$ : Joint Definition of TA Needs	203
	H <sub>2</sub> : Externally Defined TA Objectives	204
	H <sub>3</sub> : Collaboration Among TA Providers	207
	$H_4$ : Series of TA Events	208
	H <sub>s</sub> : Coordination With Other Federal Agencies	209
	$H_6$ : Informing National TA Providers of	
	TA Network Activities	209
	$H_7$ : Reactive and Proactive TA	210
	H <sub>8</sub> : Long-Range TA Planning	210
	Inside Story for Chapter 15	211
R	Collecting Data From Social Networks	211
	For Class Discussion or Written Assignment	211
Refe	rences	213
Inde	x	217